LOCAL 294 TEAMSTERS CARE SCHOLARSHIP 2024 APPLICATION

Please print or type all information. All applications and accompanying information must be sent to the following address: "Local 294 Teamsters Care Scholarship" c/o Teamsters Local 294, 890 Third Street, Albany, NY 12206 or emailed to btorchia@teamsterslocal294.org

The deadline for all applications is April 19, 2024.

NAME/STUDENT		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle Initial)
HOME ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
PHONE #	EMAIL	
HIGH SCHOOL		
DATE OF GRADUATION		
APPLIED TO: COLLEGE TR	RADES PROGRAM MI	LITARY
LIST		
TEAMSTER PARENT/LEGAL GU	U ARDIAN	
TEAMSTER PARENT/LEGAL GU	UARDIAN LAST FOUR DIO	GITS SS#
TEAMSTER PARENT/LEGAL GU	JARDIAN PHONE #	
TEAMSTER PARENT/LEGAL GU	UARDIAN EMPLOYER N.	AME & ADDRESS
Applications MUST include the following	ıg:	
	from the applicant's guidance co ant's high school transcript with	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		
PARENT'S SIGNATURE		

**DISCLAIMER: IN ORDER TO RECEIVE SCHOLARSHIP MONEY, PROOF OF ACCEPTANCE INTO A COLLEGE PROGRAM, TRADE PROGRAM OR MILITARY SERVICE WILL NEED TO BE PROVIDED.